Johnson College

2023 Assessment Day - Counseling & Disability Services

1 -1 have used the services of the Counseling and Disability Services office.

Response Option

Weight Frequency

Percent

Percent Responses

Counseling Services (1) 5 19.23% | 308
Disability Services (2) 2 7.69% [ |
Neither (4) 14 53.85% | N
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD
26/26 (100%) 3.08 1.20

2 - How satisfied are you with counseling services, including individual meetings, classroom presentations, student pantry, or campus outreach?

Response Option

Weight Frequency

Percent

Percent Responses

Very Dissatisfied (1) 0 0.00%
Dissatisfied ) 1 10.00% |
Satisfied 3) 0 0.00%
Very Satisfied () 9 90.00% | I
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD
10/26 (38.46%) 3.80 0.63

« | came to the walk in sessions in the student center. They were a great help.

3 - How satisfied are you with the accommodations given for your disability?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Very Dissatisfied (1) 0 0.00%
Dissatisfied (2) 1 14.29% [ |
Satisfied 3) 1 14.29% [ |
Very Satisfied (4) 5 71.43% |
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD
7126 (26.92%) 3.57 0.79

4 - | feel that | am provided with equal access to the opportunities of Johnson College.

Response Option

Weight Frequency

Percent

Percent Responses

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%
Disagree (2) 0 0.00%
Agree 3) 2 16.67% | I
Strongly Agree 4) 10 83.33% | INN—
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD
12/26 (46.15%) 3.83 0.39

5 - Is there anything else you would like to add about Counseling or Disability Services?

Response Rate | 2/26 (7.69%)

* nope

« Melissa is an excellent counselor because she is always willing to help and takes student concerns seriously.
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6 - What is your program?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Advanced Manufacturing 1) 2 7.69% [ |
Architectural Drafting & Design 2) 1 385% |
Automotive Technology 3) 3 11.54% [ |
Biomedical Equipment Technology (4) 0 0.00%
Building & Property Maintenance (5) 0 0.00%
Carpentry and Cabinetmaking (6) 1 3.85% [ |
Computer Information Technology (7) 1 3.85% [ |
Diesel Truck Technology (8) 0 0.00%
Diesel Preventative Maintenance 9) 0 0.00%
Electrical Construction & Maintenance (10) 5 19.23% | N
Electronic Engineering Technology (11) 1 3.85% [ |
Heavy Equipment Technology (12) 0 0.00%
HVAC (13) 5 19.23% | NN
Logistics and Supply Chain Management (14) 0 0.00%
Physical Therapist Assistant (15) 0 0.00%
Radiologic Technology (16) 3 11.54% | I
Veterinary Technology 17) 3 11.54% [ |
Welding (18) 1 3.85% [ |
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD
26/26 (100%) 10.35 5.51
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